
Elevate Toledo NCAA Friday
Event Results - AA
Feb 18, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2022 10:06 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Abby Heiskell208 9.800 9.900 9.8759.900 39.475Michigan1 
Mia Takekawa179 9.775 9.875 9.8509.875 39.375Illinois2 
Jerquavia Henderson188 9.875 9.675 9.9509.825 39.325Iowa3 
Sierra Brooks206 9.875 9.900 9.9509.350 39.075Michigan4 
Audrey Barber103 9.175 9.850 9.9009.750 38.675Maryland5 
Natalie Wojcik216 9.775 9.950 8.9759.875 38.575Michigan6 
Emma Silberman119 9.800 9.800 9.8259.000 38.425Maryland7 
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Friday
Event Results - Bars
Feb 18, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2022 10:06 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Wojcik1 216 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.___
Gabby Wilson2T 215 Michigan 9.925 0.025__.___
Abby Brenner2T 205 Michigan 9.925 0.025__.___
Abby Heiskell4T 208 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Sierra Brooks4T 206 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Amelia Knight4T 168 Illinois 9.900 0.050__.___
Nicole Riccardi4T 156 Ohio State 9.900 0.050__.___
Mia Takekawa8T 179 Illinois 9.875 0.075__.___
Olivia O'Donnell8T 173 Illinois 9.875 0.075__.___
Audrey Barber10T 103 Maryland 9.850 0.100__.___
Kaitlyn Ewald10T 164 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.___
Jacey Vore10T 214 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Adeline Kenlin10* 190 Iowa 9.850 0.100__.___
Colby Miller10* 151 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Aleka Tsiknias10* 121 Maryland 9.850 0.100__.___
Elexis Edwards16T 142 Ohio State 9.825 0.125__.___
Alexandra Greenwald16T 186 Iowa 9.825 0.125__.___
Allyson Steffensmeier16* 199 Iowa 9.825 0.125__.___
Kareena McSweeny16* 195 Iowa 9.825 0.125__.___
Emma Silberman20T 119 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.___
Stephanie Berger20T 141 Ohio State 9.800 0.150__.___
Rachel Borden20T 161 Illinois 9.800 0.150__.___
Mallory Mizuki20* 169 Illinois 9.800 0.150__.___
Sierra Kondo20* 110 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.___
Zoe Schweitzer25 158 Ohio State 9.750 0.200__.___
Ellie Rogers26 197 Iowa 9.725 0.225__.___
Elizabeth Debarberie27 105 Maryland 9.700 0.250__.___
Jerquavia Henderson28 188 Iowa 9.675 0.275__.___
Athlyn Drage29 106 Maryland 9.075 0.875__.___
Alexis Hankins30 146 Ohio State 8.600 1.350__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Friday
Event Results - Beam
Feb 18, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2022 10:06 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jojo Warga1 160 Ohio State 9.925 0.000__.___
Abby Heiskell2T 208 Michigan 9.900 0.025__.___
Sydney Jennings2T 149 Ohio State 9.900 0.025__.___
Mia Takekawa4T 179 Illinois 9.875 0.050__.___
Natalie Wojcik4T 216 Michigan 9.875 0.050__.___
Naomi Morrison4T 211 Michigan 9.875 0.050__.___
Stephanie Berger7 141 Ohio State 9.850 0.075__.___
Jerquavia Henderson8T 188 Iowa 9.825 0.100__.___
Marissa Rojas8T 198 Iowa 9.825 0.100__.___
Emma Pritchard8T 155 Ohio State 9.825 0.100__.___
Amelia Knight11T 168 Illinois 9.800 0.125__.___
Bridget Killian11T 191 Iowa 9.800 0.125__.___
Elizabeth Debarberie11T 105 Maryland 9.800 0.125__.___
Reyna Guggino11T 207 Michigan 9.800 0.125__.___
Olivia Weir11T 122 Maryland 9.800 0.125__.___
Clair Kaji16T 189 Iowa 9.775 0.150__.___
Jacey Vore16T 214 Michigan 9.775 0.150__.___
Josephine Kogler16T 109 Maryland 9.775 0.150__.___
Reese Mcclure16T 114 Maryland 9.775 0.150__.___
Audrey Barber20T 103 Maryland 9.750 0.175__.___
Alexis Hankins20T 146 Ohio State 9.750 0.175__.___
Arayah Simons20T 178 Illinois 9.750 0.175__.___
Zoe Schweitzer20T 158 Ohio State 9.750 0.175__.___
Aubrey Nick20T 196 Iowa 9.750 0.175__.___
Mackenzie Vance25 201 Iowa 9.700 0.225__.___
Rachel Borden26 161 Illinois 9.650 0.275__.___
Abby Mueller27 171 Illinois 9.625 0.300__.___
Sierra Brooks28 206 Michigan 9.350 0.575__.___
Emma Silberman29 119 Maryland 9.000 0.925__.___
McKenzie Eddy30 163 Illinois 8.750 1.175__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Friday
Event Results - Floor
Feb 18, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2022 10:06 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabby Wilson1 215 Michigan 9.975 0.000__.___
Jerquavia Henderson2T 188 Iowa 9.950 0.025__.___
Sierra Brooks2T 206 Michigan 9.950 0.025__.___
Naomi Morrison4T 211 Michigan 9.925 0.050__.___
Alexis Hankins4T 146 Ohio State 9.925 0.050__.___
Lauren Guerin4T 187 Iowa 9.925 0.050__.___
Audrey Barber7T 103 Maryland 9.900 0.075__.___
Amelia Knight7T 168 Illinois 9.900 0.075__.___
Elexis Edwards7T 142 Ohio State 9.900 0.075__.___
Abby Brenner7T 205 Michigan 9.900 0.075__.___
Abby Heiskell11T 208 Michigan 9.875 0.100__.___
Clair Kaji11* 189 Iowa 9.875 0.100__.___
Jenna Hlavach11* 147 Ohio State 9.875 0.100__.___
Claire Gagliardi11T 143 Ohio State 9.875 0.100__.___
Mia Takekawa15T 179 Illinois 9.850 0.125__.___
Alexandra Greenwald15T 186 Iowa 9.850 0.125__.___
Emma Silberman17T 119 Maryland 9.825 0.150__.___
Olivia O'Donnell17T 173 Illinois 9.825 0.150__.___
Bridget Killian17T 191 Iowa 9.825 0.150__.___
Ruthuja Nataraj17T 172 Illinois 9.825 0.150__.___
Rhea Leblanc17T 113 Maryland 9.825 0.150__.___
Abby Mueller22T 171 Illinois 9.800 0.175__.___
Kaitlyn Ewald22T 164 Illinois 9.800 0.175__.___
Alexsis Rubio22T 118 Maryland 9.800 0.175__.___
Savannah Gonzalez22T 144 Ohio State 9.800 0.175__.___
Tayler Osterhout26 115 Maryland 9.750 0.225__.___
Alexa Rothenbuescher27 117 Maryland 9.725 0.250__.___
Marissa Rojas28 198 Iowa 9.175 0.800__.___
Jojo Warga29 160 Ohio State 9.025 0.950__.___
Natalie Wojcik30 216 Michigan 8.975 1.000__.___
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 18, 2022 2450 

  Illinois Iowa

Huntington Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.75    9.85    9.800   Kendal Laplante 9.75    9.75    9.750   1  Abby  Mueller 171 193 

29.80    9.75    9.775   Allison Zuhlke 9.70    9.60    9.650   2  Mia Takekawa 179 203 

39.85    9.75    9.800   Alexandra Greenwald 9.60    9.60    9.600   3  Oliv ia O'Donnell 173 186 

49.75    9.80    9.775   Lauren Guerin 9.75    9.80    9.775   4  Ruthuja Nataraj 172 187 

59.90    9.90    9.900   Bridget Killian 9.75    9.70    9.725   5  Lexi Powe 174 191 

69.90    9.90    9.900   Jerquav ia Henderson 9.90    9.85    9.875   6  Aray ah Simons 178 188 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.175 49.175 48.775 48.775

9.80    9.80    9.75    9.60     Jerquav ia Henderson19.800  9.675   1  Rachel Borden 161 188 

9.85    9.85    9.70    9.75     Ellie Rogers29.850  9.725   2  Kaitly n Ewald 164 197 

9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80     Alexandra Greenwald39.800  9.825   3  Mallory  Mizuki 169 186 

9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85     Ally son Stef f ensmeier49.875  9.825   4  Oliv ia O'Donnell 173 199 

9.90    9.90    9.90    9.80     Adeline Kenlin59.900  9.850   5  Amelia Knight 168 190 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.80     Kareena McSweeny69.875  9.825   6  Mia Takekawa 179 195 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.475 97.82549.300 49.050

9.60    9.65    9.85    9.80     Jerquav ia Henderson19.625  9.825   1  Abby  Mueller 171 188 

8.80    8.70    9.75    9.75     Aubrey  Nick28.750  9.750   2  McKenzie Eddy 163 196 

9.70    9.60    9.80    9.80     Bridget Killian39.650  9.800   3  Rachel Borden 161 191 

9.80    9.80    9.65    9.75     Mackenzie Vance49.800  9.700   4  Amelia Knight 168 201 

9.80    9.70    9.75    9.80     Clair Kaji59.750  9.775   5  Aray ah Simons 178 189 

9.90    9.85    9.90    9.75     Marissa Rojas69.875  9.825   6  Mia Takekawa 179 198 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.700 147.175 48.975 146.800

9.825  9.85    9.80    191  Bridget Killian19.800  9.85    9.75    171  Abby  Mueller1 

9.175  9.25    9.10    198  Marissa Rojas29.825  9.80    9.85    173  Oliv ia O'Donnell2 

9.850  9.90    9.80    186  Alexandra Greenwald39.800  9.80    9.80    164  Kaitly n Ewald3 

9.875  9.85    9.90    189  Clair Kaji49.825  9.85    9.80    172  Ruthuja Nataraj4 

9.950  9.95    9.95    188  Jerquav ia Henderson59.850  9.80    9.90    179  Mia Takekawa5 

9.925  9.95    9.90    187  Lauren Guerin69.900  9.90    9.90    168  Amelia Knight6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.375 196.22549.200 49.425

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.375 Final Team Score: 196.225

Henderson

9.875

9.675

9.825

9.950

39.325

 Takekawa

9.775

9.875

9.875

9.850

39.375

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tina Snyder NATL Lois Colburn BREV Linda Fenton NATLSue Kane NATL

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Jennifer Ditmer NATL Kathleen Edwards NATL Barbara Wright L10Candace Alvey NATL
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 18, 2022 2450 

  Mary land Michigan

Huntington Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.65    9.60    9.625   Rey na Guggino 10.00    9.95    9.975   1  Josephine Kogler 109 207 

29.80    9.80    9.800   Natalie Wojcik 9.75    9.80    9.775   2  Emma Silberman 119 216 

39.75    9.75    9.750   Abby  Heiskell 9.80    9.80    9.800   3  Elizabeth Debarberie 105 208 

49.75    9.75    9.750   Naomi Morrison 9.85    9.90    9.875   4  Oliv ia Weir 122 211 

59.75    9.85    9.800   Sierra Brooks 9.85    9.90    9.875   5  Alexsis Rubio 118 206 

69.10    9.25    9.175   Gabby  Wilson 9.95    10.00    9.975   6  Audrey  Barber 103 215 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.725 48.725 49.500 49.500

9.80    9.80    9.85    9.85     Jacey  Vore19.800  9.850   1  Sierra Kondo 110 214 

9.05    9.10    9.90    9.95     Abby  Brenner29.075  9.925   2  Athly n Drage 106 205 

9.70    9.70    9.95    9.90     Gabby  Wilson39.700  9.925   3  Elizabeth Debarberie 105 215 

9.80    9.80    9.90    9.90     Abby  Heiskell49.800  9.900   4  Emma Silberman 119 208 

9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90     Sierra Brooks59.850  9.900   5  Aleka Tsiknias 121 206 

9.85    9.85    9.95    9.95     Natalie Wojcik69.850  9.950   6  Audrey  Barber 103 216 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.725 99.10049.000 49.600

9.70    9.90    9.85    9.90     Naomi Morrison19.800  9.875   1  Oliv ia Weir 122 211 

8.90    9.10    9.85    9.75     Rey na Guggino29.000  9.800   2  Emma Silberman 119 207 

9.75    9.80    9.30    9.40     Sierra Brooks39.775  9.350   3  Reese Mcclure 114 206 

9.80    9.75    9.90    9.90     Abby  Heiskell49.775  9.900   4  Josephine Kogler 109 208 

9.80    9.80    9.90    9.85     Natalie Wojcik59.800  9.875   5  Elizabeth Debarberie 105 216 

9.75    9.75    9.80    9.75     Jacey  Vore69.750  9.775   6  Audrey  Barber 103 214 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.900 146.625 49.225 148.325

9.900  9.90    9.90    205  Abby  Brenner19.800  9.80    9.80    118  Alexsis Rubio1 

9.875  9.85    9.90    208  Abby  Heiskell29.825  9.80    9.85    119  Emma Silberman2 

8.975  -0.1 8.90    9.25    216  Natalie Wojcik39.825  9.85    9.80    113  Rhea Leblanc3 

9.925  9.90    9.95    211  Naomi Morrison49.750  9.65    9.85    115  Tay ler Osterhout4 

9.950  9.95    9.95    206  Sierra Brooks59.725  -0.1 9.85    9.80    117  Alexa Rothenbuescher5 

9.975  10.00    9.95    215  Gabby  Wilson69.900  9.90    9.90    103  Audrey  Barber6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:195.725 197.95049.100 49.625

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 195.725 Final Team Score: 197.950

Brooks

9.875

9.900

9.350

9.950

39.075

Heiskell

9.800

9.900

9.900

9.875

39.475

Wojcik

9.775

9.950

9.875

8.975

38.575

 Silberman

9.800

9.800

9.000

9.825

38.425

Barber

9.175

9.850

9.750

9.900

38.675

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tina Snyder NATL Lois Colburn BREV Linda Fenton NATLSue Kane NATL

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Jennifer Ditmer NATL Kathleen Edwards NATL Barbara Wright L10Candace Alvey NATL

Brett Nelligan
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 18, 2022 2450 

  Ohio State

Huntington Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

9.80    9.80    9.800   1  Kaitly n Grimes 145 

9.75    9.70    9.725   2  Nicole Riccardi 156 

9.80    9.85    9.825   3  Sy dney  Jennings 149 

9.80    9.85    9.825   4  Elexis Edwards 142 

9.80    9.75    9.775   5  Jenna Hlav ach 147 

9.90    9.95    9.925   6  Raina Malas 150 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.150 49.150 0.000 0.000

9.70    9.80    9.750   1  Zoe Schweitzer 158 

8.60    8.60    8.600   2  Alexis Hankins 146 

9.85    9.80    9.825   3  Elexis Edwards 142 

9.85    9.75    9.800   4  Stephanie Berger 141 

9.80    9.90    9.850   5  Colby  Miller 151 

9.95    9.85    9.900   6  Nicole Riccardi 156 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.275 0.00049.125 0.000

9.80    9.70    9.750   1  Zoe Schweitzer 158 

9.75    9.75    9.750   2  Alexis Hankins 146 

9.85    9.80    9.825   3  Emma Pritchard 155 

9.80    9.90    9.850   4  Stephanie Berger 141 

9.95    9.85    9.900   5  Sy dney  Jennings 149 

9.90    9.95    9.925   6  Jojo Warga 160 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.250 147.525 0.000 0.000

9.800  9.80    9.80    144  Sav annah Gonzalez1 

9.025  -0.1 9.10    9.15    160  Jojo Warga2 

9.875  9.90    9.85    143  Claire Gagliardi3 

9.925  9.95    9.90    146  Alexis Hankins4 

9.900  9.85    9.95    142  Elexis Edwards5 

9.875  9.85    9.90    147  Jenna Hlav ach6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.900 0.00049.375 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.900 Final Team Score: 0.000

  

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tina Snyder NATL Lois Colburn BREV Linda Fenton NATLSue Kane NATL

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Jennifer Ditmer NATL Kathleen Edwards NATL Barbara Wright L10Candace Alvey NATL

Meredith Paulicivic

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance

R

O
O

L
F

M
A
E
B

S
R
A
B

V
A
U
L
T



Elevate Toledo NCAA Friday
Team Results
Feb 18, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2022 10:06 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan X 197.950 49.500 49.600 49.225 49.625
11 1 2

2 Ohio State X 196.900 49.150 49.125 49.250 49.375
33 3 1

3 Illinois X 196.375 49.175 49.300 48.700 49.200
42 2 5

4 Iowa X 196.225 48.775 49.050 48.975 49.425
24 4 3

5 Maryland X 195.725 48.725 49.000 48.900 49.100
55 5 4

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



Elevate Toledo NCAA Friday
Event Results - Vault
Feb 18, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2022 10:06 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabby Wilson1T 215 Michigan 9.975 0.000__.___
Reyna Guggino1T 207 Michigan 9.975 0.000__.___
Raina Malas3 150 Ohio State 9.925 0.050__.___
Arayah Simons4T 178 Illinois 9.900 0.075__.___
Lexi Powe4T 174 Illinois 9.900 0.075__.___
Jerquavia Henderson6T 188 Iowa 9.875 0.100__.___
Sierra Brooks6T 206 Michigan 9.875 0.100__.___
Naomi Morrison6T 211 Michigan 9.875 0.100__.___
Elexis Edwards9T 142 Ohio State 9.825 0.150__.___
Sydney Jennings9T 149 Ohio State 9.825 0.150__.___
Abby Heiskell11T 208 Michigan 9.800 0.175__.___
Emma Silberman11T 119 Maryland 9.800 0.175__.___
Olivia O'Donnell11T 173 Illinois 9.800 0.175__.___
Abby Mueller11T 171 Illinois 9.800 0.175__.___
Alexsis Rubio11T 118 Maryland 9.800 0.175__.___
Kaitlyn Grimes11T 145 Ohio State 9.800 0.175__.___
Mia Takekawa17T 179 Illinois 9.775 0.200__.___
Natalie Wojcik17T 216 Michigan 9.775 0.200__.___
Lauren Guerin17T 187 Iowa 9.775 0.200__.___
Jenna Hlavach17T 147 Ohio State 9.775 0.200__.___
Ruthuja Nataraj17T 172 Illinois 9.775 0.200__.___
Elizabeth Debarberie22T 105 Maryland 9.750 0.225__.___
Olivia Weir22T 122 Maryland 9.750 0.225__.___
Kendal Laplante22T 193 Iowa 9.750 0.225__.___
Bridget Killian25T 191 Iowa 9.725 0.250__.___
Nicole Riccardi25T 156 Ohio State 9.725 0.250__.___
Allison Zuhlke27 203 Iowa 9.650 0.325__.___
Josephine Kogler28 109 Maryland 9.625 0.350__.___
Alexandra Greenwald29 186 Iowa 9.600 0.375__.___
Audrey Barber30 103 Maryland 9.175 0.800__.___
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